
Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Prove Libere

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 718 MAGI A. 48.487
Migliore

1 56.688 16:31:58.917

2 52.474 16:32:51.391

3 49.188 16:33:40.579

4 50.316 16:34:30.895

5 49.399 16:35:20.748

6 49.369 16:36:10.117

7 54.351 16:37:04.468

8 48.487 16:37:52.955

9 53.316 16:38:46.271

10 51.894 16:39:38.165

11 52.639 16:40:30.804

 Po. 2 - # 22 VIGANI G. + 00.495
Diff. Primo

1 54.659 16:31:52.499

2 49.764 16:33:33.038

3 1:10.561 16:34:43.599

4 49.872 16:35:33.471

5 52.000 16:36:25.471

6 48.982 16:37:14.453

7 54.563 16:38:09.016

8 1:01.500 16:39:10.516

 Po. 3 - # 104 SALA M. + 01.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.865 16:32:04.968

2 56.197 16:33:01.165

3 56.975 16:33:58.140

4 1:02.496 16:35:00.636

5 1:05.004 16:36:05.640

6 1:01.148 16:37:06.788

7 52.829 16:37:59.617

8 55.050 16:38:54.667

9 54.966 16:39:49.633

10 49.819 16:40:39.452

 Po. 4 - # 11 MESCHINI G. + 01.567
Diff. Primo

1 57.902 16:32:03.778

2 1:00.080 16:33:03.858

3 56.744 16:34:00.602

4 59.309 16:34:59.911

5 58.625 16:35:58.536

6 50.054 16:36:48.590

7 1:06.967 16:37:55.557

8 1:04.506 16:39:00.063

9 1:16.599 16:40:16.662

 Po. 5 - # 4 RASPANTI C. + 01.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.943 16:32:03.864

2 1:07.105 16:33:10.969

3 54.544 16:34:05.513

4 1:00.804 16:35:06.317

5 52.873 16:35:59.190

6 56.441 16:36:55.631

7 53.051 16:37:48.682

8 56.651 16:38:45.333

9 50.479 16:39:35.812

10 1:21.223 16:40:57.035

 Po. 6 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 02.309
Diff. Primo

1 58.701 16:32:28.794

2 52.875 16:33:21.669

3 54.283 16:34:15.952

4 53.121 16:35:09.073

5 50.796 16:35:59.869

6 53.876 16:36:53.745

7 52.344 16:37:46.089

8 50.825 16:38:36.914

9 1:04.739 16:39:41.653

10 1:32.763 16:41:14.416

 Po. 7 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 02.981
Diff. Primo

1 57.652 16:31:57.327

2 55.315 16:32:52.642

3 52.781 16:33:45.423

4 51.468 16:34:36.891

5 1:07.717 16:35:44.608

6 56.694 16:36:41.302

7 1:02.423 16:37:43.725

8 1:18.186 16:39:01.911

9 1:18.664 16:40:20.575

 Po. 8 - # 6 CANNATA' N. + 03.026
Diff. Primo

1 59.651 16:32:01.666

2 56.915 16:32:59.343

3 2:52.976 16:35:53.074

4 51.513 16:36:44.587

5 53.890 16:37:38.477

6 3:22.693 16:41:01.170

 Po. 9 - # 221 RAPUANO A. + 04.551
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.834 16:32:05.564

2 1:00.819 16:33:06.383

3 1:00.546 16:34:06.929

4 54.460 16:35:01.389

5 56.043 16:35:57.432

6 53.038 16:36:50.470

7 54.040 16:37:44.510

8 54.447 16:38:38.957

9 58.001 16:39:36.958

10 57.679 16:40:34.637

 Po. 10 - # 15 ARINGOLO L. + 04.870
Diff. Primo

1 56.035 16:32:02.475

2 54.122 16:32:57.103

3 54.435 16:33:51.538

4 56.945 16:34:48.483

5 57.063 16:35:46.207

6 56.823 16:36:43.030

7 53.357 16:37:36.387

8 58.327 16:38:35.443

9 55.239 16:39:30.682

10 1:02.334 16:40:33.016

 Po. 11 - # 179 IENA R. + 05.066
Diff. Primo

1 59.272 16:32:08.440

2 58.196 16:33:06.636

3 59.869 16:34:06.505

4 56.019 16:35:02.524

5 57.183 16:35:59.707

6 57.882 16:36:57.589

7 56.499 16:37:54.088

8 55.053 16:38:49.753

9 53.553 16:39:43.306

10 54.233 16:40:37.539

 Po. 12 - # 18 CLEMENTI I. + 06.581
Diff. Primo

1 59.479 16:32:06.783

2 58.054 16:33:04.837

3 1:05.445 16:34:10.282

4 1:04.689 16:35:14.971

5 1:12.592 16:36:27.563

6 1:01.594 16:37:29.157

7 55.068 16:38:24.225

8 1:14.004 16:39:38.229

9 1:08.240 16:40:46.469

 Po. 13 - # 3 BARACCANI M. + 07.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.687 16:32:19.645

2 57.243 16:33:16.888

3 57.031 16:34:13.919

4 56.079 16:35:09.998

5 55.982 16:36:05.980

6 59.698 16:37:05.678

7 1:00.323 16:38:06.001

8 58.865 16:39:04.866

9 1:13.015 16:40:17.881

 Po. 14 - # 223 RAPUANO V. + 08.523
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.026 16:32:16.581

2 1:01.394 16:33:17.975

3 57.010 16:34:14.985

4 57.348 16:35:12.333

5 58.597 16:36:11.543

6 58.830 16:37:10.373

7 57.686 16:38:08.059

8 1:03.425 16:39:12.024

Fastest lap: 48.487 
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Abano Terme 28 05 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_Open - Prove Libere

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 75 PIAVANI G. + 08.773
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.250 16:32:52.181

2 1:01.406 16:33:54.781

3 1:36.948 16:35:31.729

4 57.260 16:36:28.989

5 1:48.157 16:38:17.146

6 58.654 16:39:15.800

7 59.537 16:40:15.337

8 1:03.684 16:41:19.021

 Po. 16 - # 10 BALLATI M. + 08.836
Diff. Primo

1 57.323 16:31:53.439

2 58.821 16:32:52.260

3 1:04.299 16:33:56.559

4 1:06.619 16:35:03.178

5 1:03.759 16:36:06.937

6 1:04.325 16:37:11.262

7 1:04.710 16:38:15.972

8 1:04.741 16:39:20.713

9 1:08.700 16:40:29.413

 Po. 17 - # 69 VIGANI M. + 08.854
Diff. Primo

1 57.935 16:32:55.241

2 1:00.629 16:33:55.870

3 57.341 16:34:53.211

4 58.182 16:35:51.393

5 57.398 16:36:48.791

6 1:01.494 16:37:50.285

7 1:01.555 16:38:51.840

8 58.915 16:39:50.755

9 58.379 16:40:49.134

 Po. 18 - # 89 GIGLIO F. + 09.448
Diff. Primo

1 59.592 16:32:40.494

2 58.789 16:33:39.283

3 1:09.010 16:34:48.293

4 1:09.076 16:35:57.369

5 1:06.202 16:37:03.571

6 1:12.393 16:38:15.964

7 58.770 16:39:14.734

8 1:03.400 16:40:18.134

9 57.935 16:41:16.069

 Po. 19 - # 21 DE MARTINO V. + 10.308
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.511 16:31:57.732

2 1:01.033 16:32:58.765

3 58.795 16:33:57.560

4 1:00.649 16:34:58.209

5 1:06.557 16:36:04.766

6 1:00.018 16:37:04.784

7 1:11.791 16:38:16.575

8 1:06.621 16:39:23.196

9 1:14.220 16:40:37.416

 Po. 20 - # 5 MENGHI G. + 13.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.530 16:32:10.830

2 1:05.755 16:33:16.585

3 1:06.047 16:34:22.632

4 1:03.755 16:35:26.387

5 1:05.879 16:36:32.266

6 1:04.160 16:37:36.426

7 1:05.343 16:38:41.769

8 1:03.459 16:39:45.228

9 1:01.748 16:40:46.976

 Po. 21 - # 62 FERRARI V. + 17.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.620 16:32:13.505

2 1:06.257 16:33:19.762

3 1:07.743 16:34:27.505

Fastest lap: 48.487 

2/2Abano Terme, sabato 28 maggio 2022© MGMTiming


